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											Serving Bay Area Renters & Property Owners Since 1911

										
	

										
                                                                                       The Lapham Company has been in business serving the real estate investment and management needs of our clients in the greater Bay Area since 1911.
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      Text Search
  
  
  

  
  
  


      City
  
  
  - Any -
Alameda
Albany
Berkeley
Berkeley (Hills/North)
Castro Valley
Danville
El Cerrito
Hayward
Martinez
Oakland
-Oakland (Downtown)
-Oakland (East)
-Oakland (Hills/Mills/Glenview)
-Oakland (Lake Merritt)
-Oakland (North/Temescal)
-Oakland (Piedmont/Montclair)
-Oakland (Rockridge/Claremont)
-Oakland (West)
Pinole
Pleasanton
San Leandro
Vallejo
Walnut Creek
Other




  
  
  


      Min Rent
  
  
  - Any -
$500
$1000
$1500
$2000
$2500
$3000




  
  
  


      Bedrooms
  
  
  - Any -
0+
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+




  
  
  


      Bathrooms
  
  
  - Any -
0+
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+




  
  
  



      Max Rent
  
  
  - Any -
$1000
$1500
$2000
$2500
$3000
$3500




  
  
  


      Max Deposit
  
  
  - Any -
$0
$500
$1000
$1500
$2000
$2500
$3000
$3500




  
  
  


      Cats Allowed 
  
  
  - Any -
True
False




  
  
  


      Dogs Allowed
  
  
  - Any -
True
False




  
  
  


      Parking Available
  
  
  - Any -
True
False
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Units are available at discounted rates for resident managers. Click here to learn more about becoming a resident manager.





      
    

  



  


  

 
                                    
				

				
                                        
                                

  
  
          

				
					
						
							Featured Properties for Rent.

						

						
							


							


						

                                        
 
                                    
						
							

						

					

				

				
                                          
    
  
    

      

   
   
   

   

   

   

   
 
    
      
      	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 95 Linda Ave, Oakland  Studio For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Studio

					

				

			

			
				
                            95 Linda Ave, Oakland


				

				SPECIAL OFFER
 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 1,750.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  
	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 2711 Shattuck Ave, Berkeley  Studio For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Studio

					

				

			

			
				
                            2711 Shattuck Ave, Berkeley


				

				 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 1,995.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  
	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 469 Van Buren Ave., Oakland  Apartment For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Apartment

					

				

			

			
				
                            469 Van Buren Ave., Oakland


				

				SPECIAL OFFER
 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 1,795.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  
	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 1738 4th Ave., Oakland  Apartment For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Apartment

					

				

			

			
				
                            1738 4th Ave., Oakland


				

				SPECIAL OFFER
 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 1,825.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  
	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 2301-2309 8th St, Berkeley  Multi-Family For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Multi-Family

					

				

			

			
				
                            2301-2309 8th St, Berkeley


				

				 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 2,025.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  
	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 2031 Shoreline Dr., Alameda  Apartment For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Apartment

					

				

			

			
				
                            2031 Shoreline Dr., Alameda


				

				SPECIAL OFFER
 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 2,150.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  
	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 2526 Durant Avenue, Berkeley  Apartment For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Apartment

					

				

			

			
				
                            2526 Durant Avenue, Berkeley


				

				SPECIAL OFFER
 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 2,800.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  
	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 1738 4th Ave., Oakland  Apartment For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Apartment

					

				

			

			
				
                            1738 4th Ave., Oakland


				

				SPECIAL OFFER
 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 1,825.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  
	
      




	
						
			
				
					[image: 439 Bellevue Ave., Oakland  Apartment For Rent]
					rent 

					
						Apartment

					

				

			

			
				
                            439 Bellevue Ave., Oakland


				

				SPECIAL OFFER
 
				

			

			
                            
                           
				Price:

				$ 2,325.00  / month

			
                                

			

			
			
		



	



   
  


    

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


  


  


                                


  




         
    
    
  
    

        
    
      
            
					

						
							About Lapham Company.

							

							The Lapham Company has been in business serving the needs of renters and owners alike in the greater Bay Area since 1911. Our welcoming, family oriented company may be just what you are looking for, so look no further! Please click here to read what our clients have to say about us.



						


						

						
							quick links.

							

								For Rent
	For Sale
	Contact Us
	Rental Application
	Maintenance Request
	Resident Services


						



							contact us.

							

								Address:	The Lapham Company, Inc.
4844 Telegraph Avenue
Oakland, California 94609
	Office:	(510)594-7600
	Fax:	(510)594-7611
	E-mail:	info@laphamcompany.com
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Office: (510) 594-7600 • Fax: (510) 594-7611

DRE# 00931216
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Copyright © 2024, The Lapham Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

The Lapham Company, Inc. believes all material to be correct but assumes no legal responsibility

for the accuracy. All units subject to prior rental, change or withdrawal without notice.









      
    

  



  


  

 
      
 

      
  


    
    




  